WB32F103xx
Medium-density performance line ARM-based 32-bit MCU with up to 128KB Flash, up
to 28KB SRAM, USB, 7 timers, 10/12-bit ADC, 11 communication interfaces.
Features
 Core: ARM 32-bit Cortex™-M3 CPU
 72 MHz maximum frequency, 1.25
DMIPS/MHz (Dhrystone 2.1)
performance

©2022 WestBerryTech Co.Ltd All Rights Reserved. Doc ID 10103 Rev03 43/46
Chapter 8
Ordering information
44
WB32F103xx datasheet
Figure 8.1: Ordering information
Device family
ARM-based 32-bit microcontroller
Device subfamily
Pin count
K = 32 pins
T = 36 pins
C = 48 pins
R = 64 pins
Flash memory size
6 = 32 KB Flash
8 = 64 KB Flash
9 = 96 KB Flash
B = 128 KB Flash
A = 192 KB Flash
C = 256 KB Flash
Package
T = LQFP
U = QFN
Temperature range
6 = Industrial temperature range, -40℃~85℃
WB32F R B T 6103 -7
-7 = LQFP64  -7 x 7 mm
None = Other package
Package details
101 = WB32F101xx
102 = WB32F102xx
103 = WB32F103xx
104 = WB32F104xx
105 = WB32F105xx
©2022 WestBerryTech Co.Ltd All Rights Reserved. Doc ID 10103 Rev03 45/46
Chapter 9
Revision History
Revision Date Author Modify
01.00 20191115 Steve.lee@westberrytech.com Draft version
02.00 20201215 Steve.lee@westberrytech.com Add EFT results
02.10 20210415 Steve.lee@westberrytech.com Update QFN32 package
02.30 20211124 zhimei.li@westberrytech.com Update Ordering information
03.00 20220124 zhimei.li@westberrytech.com Add LQFP32 package
46